
From standard white eggs to brown and organic, Noah W. Kreider & Sons is the source for all your high-quality,
fresh  shell-egg needs. We have a variety of egg packaging in pulp, foam, plastic and bulk tray packs

and offer our Kreider Farms or Noah’s Pride branded sku’s in private-label programs for larger accounts.

Our standard white and brown eggs are produced in modern caged housing systems that provide our birds
with more space and better ventilation. All steel housing and daily manure removal provides a super clean,

fresh environment for our hens, resulting in healthier and happier birds. Plus, our brand new,
modern cage free and organic facilites are some of the best that the industry has to offer.

Located in the rich farmland of Lancaster County, PA, Noah W. Kreider & Sons is geographically
positioned to service our customers from Virginia through New England. 

Noah W. Kreider & Sons eggs are USDA, SQF and AHA Certified.



“Without great animal welfare, you won’t
have productive animals.  We have much
more caring, attentive employees because
they know and understand animal welfare
and food safety. We provide nutritious, safe,
affordable food for a lot of people and it’s a
responsibility we take very seriously.” 

- Tom Beachler
 President

“Without great animal welfare, you won’t
have productive animals.  We have much
more caring, attentive employees because
they know and understand animal welfare
and food safety. We provide nutritious, safe,
affordable food for a lot of people and it’s a
responsibility we take very seriously.” 

- Tom Beachler
 President

About the

American Humane
Certified™
Program

The American Humane
Certified™ certification program
is the United States’ first animal
welfare program dedicated to
the humane treatment of farm
animals.

It is the fastest-growing
independent animal welfare
label program in the U.S. with
certified producers 
representing some 1 billion
farm animals through
American Humane Association’s
science-based program.

Contracted third-party
auditors are rigorously trained
in American Humane Certified™
species-specific standards.

As consumers and retailers are
increasingly concerned about
how food is raised, producers
are seeking independent
verification for the marketplace.

The American Humane
Certified™ program works closely
with its independent Scientific
Advisory Committee,
agricultural professionals and
producers to ensure
that advances in farm animal
welfare and best practices are
part of American Humane
Association’s certification 
standards.

To learn more, please visit
www.humaneheartland.org.

Proud to be American Humane Certified™ 
for both our cage free organic eggs and our dairy



Carton Size

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1.5 dozen

1.5 dozen

1/2 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1.5 dozen

1 dozen

2.5 dozen

2.5 dozen

2.5 dozen

Units/Cs

12

12 & 24

12 & 24

15 & 30

15 & 30

15 & 30

15 & 30

10 & 20

10 & 20

30 & 60

15 & 30

15 & 30

10 & 20

15 & 30

10

10

10

Carton Type

Clear Plastic

Foam

Pulp

Foam

Pulp

Foam

Pulp

Foam

Pulp

Pulp

Foam

Pulp

Foam Only

Foam Only

Plastic Tray

Plastic Tray

Plastic Tray

Egg Size

Super Jumbo

Jumbo

Jumbo

X-Large

X-Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Medium

Medium

Small

Large

Medium

Small

UPC

0-90208-01467-1

0-90208-01465-7

0-90208-20106-4

0-90208-01464-0

0-90208-20102-7

0-90208-01463-3

0-90208-20102-6

0-90208-01457-2

0-90208-20104-0

0-90208-20103-3

0-90208-01462-6

0-90208-20101-9

0-90208-01456-5

0-90208-01461-9

0-90208-01466-4

0-90208-11460-9

0-90208-01458-9 

Carton Size

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

Units/Cs

12 & 24

15 & 30

15 & 30

15 & 30

15 & 30

Carton Type

Pulp

Pulp

Pulp

Foam

Pulp

Egg Size

Jumbo

X-Large

Large

Medium

Medium

UPC

0-90208-35764-2

0-90208-46182-6

0-90208-28612-2

0-90208-76132-2

0-90208-52386-9 



Carton Size

1 dozen

Units/Cs

15

Carton Type

Clear Plastic

Egg Size

Large

UPC

0-90208-30120-7 

Carton Size

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

6 pack

1 dozen

Units/Cs

12

15

15

15

30

15

Carton Type

Clear Plastic

Clear Plastic

Pulp

Clear Plastic

Clear Plastic

Clear Plastic

Egg Size

Jumbo

X-Large

Large

Large

Large

Medium

UPC

0-90208-30115-3

0-90208-30116-0

0-90208-30113-9

0-90208-30112-2

0-90208-30117-7

0-90208-30118-4 

Carton Size

1 dozen

1 dozen

1 dozen

1.5 dozen

Units/Cs

15

15

15

10

Carton Type

Clear Plastic

Clear Plastic

Pulp

Clear Plastic

Egg Size

Jumbo

Large

Large

Medium

UPC

0-90208-30119-1

0-90208-30110-8

0-90208-30114-6

0-90208-30111-5 

Carton Size

1 dozen

1 dozen

Units/Cs

15

15

Carton Type

Pulp

Pulp

Egg Size

Jumbo

Large

UPC

0-90208-49384-1

0-90208-51386-0

 

At Noah W. Kreider & Sons, our new, modern cage free aviaries and processing centers are the
finest anywhere in the world and all of our cage-free birds are American Humane Certified™.
Organic eggs must be certified by a third-party accredited certifier to be labeled as “organic.”

Plus, organic birds must be cage free and fed organic feed. We are proud to bring you top quality
cage free organic brown eggs that meet all of these stringent requirements.



2 x
v i t a m i n

B - 1 2 *
6 g

p r o t e i n
3 x

o m e g a  3 *

3 3 %
m o r e

l u t e i n *

4 x
v i t a m i n

D *300mcg Lutein

*compared to a standard egg

Feeding our hens a nutrient-packed diet not only benefits them, but it benefits you too as some of
those extra nutrients are passed along into her eggs! Our cage-free birds are fed a special

all-vegetarian diet with hemp seed meal which results in higher nutrients, including 33% more lutein,
resulting in  rich colored yolks, and more than triple the omega-3 than a standard egg.

At just 70 calories, our eggs are packed with 6g of protein to keep you full and contain an excellent
source of vitamin B2, vitamin B5, vitamin B12, vitamin D,  vitamin E, biotin, choline, and selenium.

Our cage free birds are raised humanely which is why we are proud to be American Humane Certified™.

Carton Size

1 dozen

Units/Cs

9

Egg Size

Large

UPC

0-90208-55123-7 




