

From standard white eggs to brown and organic, Noah W. Kreider & Sons is the source for all your high-quality, fresh shell-egg needs. We have a variety of egg packaging in pulp, foam, plastic and bulk tray packs and offer our Kreider Farms or Noah's Pride branded sku's in private-label programs for larger accounts.

Our standard white and brown eggs are produced in modern caged housing systems that provide our birds with more space and better ventilation. All steel housing and daily manure removal provides a super clean, fresh environment for our hens, resulting in healthier and happier birds. Plus, our brand new, modern cage free and organic facilites are some of the best that the industry has to offer.

Located in the rich farmland of Lancaster County, PA, Noah W. Kreider & Sons is geographically positioned to service our customers from Virginia through New England.

Noah W. Kreider & Sons eggs are USDA, SQF and AHA Certified.







# Proud to be American Humane Certified™

for both our cage free organic eggs and our dairy



About the

# American Humane Certified™

Program

The American Humane
Certified™ certification program
is the United States' first animal
welfare program dedicated to
the humane treatment of farm
animals.

It is the fastest-growing independent animal welfare label program in the U.S. with certified producers representing some 1 billion farm animals through American Humane Association's science-based program.

Contracted third-party auditors are rigorously trained in American Humane Certified™ species-specific standards.

As consumers and retailers are increasingly concerned about how food is raised, producers are seeking independent verification for the marketplace.

The American Humane
Certified™ program works closely
with its independent Scientific
Advisory Committee,
agricultural professionals and
producers to ensure
that advances in farm animal
welfare and best practices are
part of American Humane
Association's certification
standards.

To learn more, please visit www.humaneheartland.org.

"Without great animal welfare, you won't have productive animals. We have much more caring, attentive employees because they know and understand animal welfare and food safety. We provide nutritious, safe, affordable food for a lot of people and it's a responsibility we take very seriously." - Tom Beachler **President** 

## STANDARD WHITE EGGS













UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-01467-1	Super Jumbo	1 dozen	12	Clear Plastic
0-90208-01465-7	Jumbo	1 dozen	12 & 24	Foam
0-90208-20106-4	Jumbo	1 dozen	12 & 24	Pulp
0-90208-01464-0	X-Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Foam
0-90208-20102-7	X-Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp
0-90208-01463-3	Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Foam
0-90208-20102-6	Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp
0-90208-01457-2	Large	1.5 dozen	10 & 20	Foam
0-90208-20104-0	Large	1.5 dozen	10 & 20	Pulp
0-90208-20103-3	Large	1/2 dozen	30 & 60	Pulp
0-90208-01462-6	Medium	1 dozen	15 & 30	Foam
0-90208-20101-9	Medium	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp
0-90208-01456-5	Medium	1.5 dozen	10 & 20	Foam Only
0-90208-01461-9	Small	1 dozen	15 & 30	Foam Only
0-90208-01466-4	Large	2.5 dozen	10	Plastic Tray
0-90208-11460-9	Medium	2.5 dozen	10	Plastic Tray
0-90208-01458-9	Small	2.5 dozen	10	Plastic Tray

## STANDARD BROWN



UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-35764-2	Jumbo	1 dozen	12 & 24	Pulp
0-90208-46182-6	X-Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp
0-90208-28612-2	Large	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp
0-90208-76132-2	Medium	1 dozen	15 & 30	Foam
0-90208-52386-9	Medium	1 dozen	15 & 30	Pulp

At Noah W. Kreider & Sons, our new, modern cage free aviaries and processing centers are the finest anywhere in the world and all of our cage-free birds are American Humane Certified™. Organic eggs must be certified by a third-party accredited certifier to be labeled as "organic." Plus, organic birds must be cage free and fed organic feed. We are proud to bring you top quality cage free organic brown eggs that meet all of these stringent requirements.

### CAGE FREE WHITE





UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-49384-1	Jumbo	1 dozen	15	Pulp
0-90208-51386-0	Large	1 dozen	15	Pulp







### CAGE FREE BROWN

UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-30119-1	Jumbo	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30110-8	Large	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30114-6	Large	1 dozen	15	Pulp
0-90208-30111-5	Medium	1.5 dozen	10	Clear Plastic











#### CAGE FREE CERTIFIED ORGANIC BROWN

UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-30115-3	Jumbo	1 dozen	12	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30116-0	X-Large	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30113-9	Large	1 dozen	15	Pulp
0-90208-30112-2	Large	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30117-7	Large	6 pack	30	Clear Plastic
0-90208-30118-4	Medium	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic

#### FREE RANGE BROWN



UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs	Carton Type
0-90208-30120-7	Large	1 dozen	15	Clear Plastic



UPC	Egg Size	Carton Size	Units/Cs
0-90208-55123-7	Large	1 dozen	9

Feeding our hens a nutrient-packed diet not only benefits them, but it benefits you too as some of those extra nutrients are passed along into her eggs! Our cage-free birds are fed a special all-vegetarian diet with hemp seed meal which results in higher nutrients, including 33% more lutein, resulting in rich colored yolks, and more than triple the omega-3 than a standard egg.



\*compared to a standard egg

At just 70 calories, our eggs are packed with 6g of protein to keep you full and contain an excellent source of vitamin B2, vitamin B5, vitamin B12, vitamin D, vitamin E, biotin, choline, and selenium. Our cage free birds are raised humanely which is why we are proud to be American Humane Certified™.